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Women / 4 / SR A-2
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Madison Gordon314
TEGA

9.350 9.700 9.2509.700 38.000
2T 1T 1T 19 1 

1 

Jade Brady106
Olympia Hills

9.400 9.550 9.6009.425 37.975
1 6T 6T 1 2 

2 

Maycie Norris302
Eagle Gymnastics

9.050 9.700 9.4009.700 37.850
13 1T 1T 9T 3 

3 

Elizabeth Fuqua115
Rowland/Ballard

9.125 9.475 9.5509.650 37.800
12 9T 3 3 4 

4 

Makenzie Adkinson396
Thunder Elite

9.300 9.500 9.5759.400 37.775
4T 8 8T 2 5 

5 

Emmeline Poduska303
Eagle Gymnastics

9.250 9.350 9.5259.600 37.725
6T 13 4T 4T 6 

6 

Amaia Walton157
Metroplex

9.350 9.450 9.4009.400 37.600
2T 11 8T 9T 7 

7 

Holland Latawiec356
K2 Academy

9.175 9.550 9.4509.400 37.575
10 6T 8T 6T 8 

8 

Kylie Finch123
Cypress

9.150 9.475 9.3009.600 37.525
11 9T 4T 17T 9 

9 

Kionne Johnson351
Beaumont Gymnastics

9.200 9.575 9.4009.250 37.425
8T 5 14 9T 10 

10 

Addie Sherrin232
Kurt Thomas

9.250 9.600 9.5259.000 37.375
6T 4 18 4T 11 

11 

Mariah Halvorson350
Beaumont Gymnastics

9.200 9.300 9.3759.375 37.250
8T 14T 11 13T 12 

12 

Camryn Hernandez410
Manning Gymnastics

9.000 9.375 9.4009.125 36.900
14T 12 16 9T 13 

13 

Ashleigh Thayer451
Acrotex

9.000 9.175 9.4259.175 36.775
14T 17 15 8 14 

14 

Morgan Clarke112
Rowland/Ballard

8.725 9.300 9.3009.425 36.750
17 14T 6T 17T 15 

15 

Evalyn Ochoa268
AIM Athletics

8.550 9.700 9.3759.100 36.725
19 1T 17 13T 16 

16 

Taylor Niece288
Capital Gymnastics

9.300 9.225 9.3758.700 36.600
4T 16 19 13T 17 

17 

Justine Gafford428
Houston Gym Center

8.850 8.650 9.3509.325 36.175
16 18 12 16 18 

18 

Sydnee Browne245
Powerhouse TNT

8.600 8.000 9.4509.275 35.325
18 19 13 6T 19 

19 
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